Basic Salary 11468.00  PROV. FUND 1376.00

H.R.A 3823.00  P.Tax 200.00

Transport Allowance 619.00

Medical Allowance 484.00

Overtime Allw 13332.00

Leave Encashment amt 42350.00

Notice Pay Salary 39527.00

Total Earnings 111603.00 Total Deductions 1576.00

Net Pay 110027.00

Net Pay: Rupees One Lac Ten Thousand Twenty Seven Only

Bank Name: HDFC Bank Ltd   Bank A/c No.: 50100022265341